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AFE 222 Engineering Mechanics (1

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 EMB 1001 42.50 10.00 09.25 19.25 61.75 FAIL FAIL

EMB 1002 AKSHAY N L2 30.50 10.00 15.75 25.75 56.25 5.625

3 EMB 1003 AMRITHA H R 34.25 14.00 22.00 36.00 70.25 7.025

EMB 1004 ANUSHA MRUTHUNJAYA HIREMATH 48.50 13.50 20.254 33.75 82.25 8.225

5 EMB 1005 ARUN KUMAR T 48.50 20.00 18.75 38.75 87.25 8.725

6 EMB 1006 BHAGYASHREE S 40.50 15.50 12.75 28.25 68.75 6.875

7 EMB 1008 CHANDRAMOHAN G M 48.25 15.50 20.25 35.75 84.00 8.400

CHIDANAND GOUDAR8 EMB 1009 41.75 13.00 19.75 32.75 74.50 7.450

CHITRASHRI BHARGAVA9 EMB 1011 44.25 15.50 18.75 34.25 78.50 7.850

10 EMB 1012 DEEPIKA RANI 40.75 16.50 20.00 36.50 77.25 7.725

11 EMB 1013 DHANUJAA 13.00 17.0038.75 30.00 68.75 6.875

P GANESH PAVAN12 EMB 1015 28.25 12.50 09.50 22.00 50.25 5.025

GANESH NAVALAGUND13 EMB 1016 40.25 12.50 14.25 26.75 67.00 6.700

14 EMB 1017 GAYITRA R HADIMANI 44.50 16.50 20.25 36.75 81.25 8.125

15 EMB 1018 HARITHA M 49.00 17.00 20.50 37.50 86.50 8.650

EMB 1019 HIMAJA P 46.25 22.00 25.00 47.00 93.25 9.32516

EMB 1020 HRISHITHA J 08.00 07.00 02.00 09.00 17.00 FAIL17 FAIL

18 EMB 1021 JAYASHREE N 46.25 18.00 22.00 40.00 86.25 8.625

EMB 1022 KARTHIK G SHANTHAPPA 38.75 17.50 15.50 33.00 71.75 7.17519

LAKSHMIKARTHIK M B 42.50 16.50 16.75 33.25 75.75 7.57520 EMB 1023

42.00 17.50 17.00 34.50 76.50 7.65021 EMB 1024 LIKHITH C

15.00 27.50 62.75 6.275EMB 1025 LIKITHA R 35.25 12.5022

18.00 55.75 FAILMAHANTESH KARADI 37.75 14.00 04.0023 EMB 1026 FAIL
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24 EMB 1027 MANASVI A C 38.25 18.00 19.50 37.50 75.75 7.575

25 EMB 1028 MANOJ R 38.50 11.00 08.50 19.50 58.00 FAIL FAIL

EMB 102926 MOKSHITHA VS 43.00 20.50 17.75 38.25 81.25 8.125

27 EMB 1030 MONIKA M CHOWHAN 37.75 12.50 13.25 25.75 63.50 6.350

28 EMB 1031 MOULYA K J 45.50 13.50 21.00 34.50 80.00 8.000

29 EMB 1032 NANDA GOPAL ACHUTHA V 39.00 12.50 15.50 28.00 67.00 6.700

30 EMB 1033 NANDA INDU SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCE

31 EMB 1034 NANDEESH R N 41.00 13.00 18.50 31.50 72.50 7.250

32 EMB 1035 NARASIMHAMURTHY B N 48.00 19.50 24.50 44.00 92.00 9.200

33 EMB 1036 NASREEN BANU 38.75 13.50 15.50 29.00 67.75 6.775

34 EMB 1037 NIKHILAG 45.75 16.50 19.25 35.75 81.50 8.150

35 EMB 1038 NISARGA M 34.75 16.00 21.00 37.00 71.75 7.175

36 EMB 1039 NITHYASHREE M V 49.00 18.00 25.00 43.00 92.00 9.200

37 EMB 1041 PRAJWAL L 36.25 14.00 12.75 26.75 63.00 6.300

38 EMB 1042 PRAVEENA K M 36.25 11.50 11.75 23.25 59.50 5.950

39 EMB 1043 PREETI 43.00 16.00 21.75 37.75 80.75 8.075

40 EMB 1045 PRIYA KUMARI 46.00 19.50 23.75 43.25 89.25 8.925

41 EMB 1046 PRIYANKA H N 41.50 18.00 21.75 39.75 81.25 8.125

42 EMB 1048 RAGHUVEER GURJAR 10.5041.75 10.50 21.00 62.75 6.275

43 EMB 1049 RAHULS 42.50 19.00 16.50 35.50 78.00 7.800

44 EMB 1051 RAKSHITHA A V 45.00 15.50 23.50 39.00 84.00 8.400

EMB 105245 38.50 14.00 13.25 27.25 65.75 6.575

46 EMB 1053 RESHMA 30.00 07.50 12.75 20.25 50.25 5.025

47 EMB 1054 SAAKSHI M V 46.75 19.00 22.75 41.75 88.50 8.850

48 EMB 1055 SAI TEJA R V 41.50 15.50 20.00 35.50 77.00 7.700

49 EMB 1056 SANDRAT P SHAMS 47.00 16.50 21.75 38.25 85.25 8.525

50 EMB 1057 SHARAN 44.50 18.50 23.50 42.00 86.50 8.650

51 EMB 1058 SHASHANK M P 17.0042.25 15.50 32.50 74.75 7.475

52 EMB 1059 SHIVANI ANNADANESHWAR KORI 14.50 14.50 29.0044.50 73.50 7.350

53 EMB 1060 SHIVARAJ 15.5031.50 10.50 05.00 47.00 FAIL FAIL

EMB 1061 SHREYAS B K54 41.25 14.50 14.25 28.75 70.00 7.000

EMB 1062 SREEPRIYAC55 42.25 17.50 21.00 38.50 80.75 8.075

56 EMB 1064 SWATH I B 46.75 22.50 22.25 44.75 91.50 9.150
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EMB 106557 THRUPTHI M 44.00 20.00 22.50 42.50 86.50 8.650

58 EMB 1066 VANDANA B M 44.75 18.00 16.00 34.00 78.75 7.875

59 EMB 1067 VID YA S P 35.25 12.50 12.00 24.50 59.75 5.975

60 EMB 1068 VIKAS U 45.00 14.00 20.25 34.25 79.25 7.925

61 EMB 1069 VINAY KUMAR T V 31.00 13.50 13.75 27.25 58.25 5.825

62 EMB 1071 YASHWANTH B N 38.50 17.00 13.50 30.50 69.00 6.900

C

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Processing & Food Engineering

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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